
1 Term Time Only

 
Derby St Peters Street
Normanton Sikh Temple
Normanton Coleridge Street
Sunny Hill Instow Drive
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Sinfin Community School
Sinfin Harrier Way

7
0615
0622

--
--

0634
--

0639

7 1

0720
0732

--
--

0745
0755

--

6
0730
0742
0750
0755

--
--

0805

7 1

0740
0752

--
--

0805
0815

--

6
0755
0804
0812
0817

--
--

0827

7 6 7 6 7 6 7 7
0810

Then
at

these
mins

20 30 40 50 00 10

past
each
hour
until

1500
0819 29 39 49 59 09 19 1509

-- 37 -- 57 -- 17 -- 1517
-- 42 -- 02 -- 22 -- 1522

0832 -- 52 -- 12 -- 32 --
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

0837 52 57 12 17 32 37 1532

7
1510
1520

--
--

1533
--

1540

6
1525
1535
1543
1548

--
--

1559

7
1540
1550

--
--

1603
--

1610

6
1550
1600
1608
1613

--
--

1624

7
1600
1610

--
--

1623
--

1630

6
1610
1620
1628
1633

--
--

1644

7
1620
1630

--
--

1643
--

1650

6
1630
1640
1648
1653

--
--

1704

7
1640
1650

--
--

1703
--

1710

6
1700
1710
1718
1723

--
--

1734

7
1710
1720

--
--

1733
--

1740

6
1730
1740
1748
1753

--
--

1804

7
1740
1750

--
--

1803
--

1810

 
Derby St Peters Street
Normanton Sikh Temple
Normanton Coleridge Street
Sunny Hill Instow Drive
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Sinfin Community School
Sinfin Harrier Way

6
1800
1810
1818
1823

--
--

1834

7
1815
1825

--
--

1838
--

1845

6
1845
1855
1903
1908

--
--

1919

7
1915
1925

--
--

1938
--

1944

6
1945
1955
2003
2008

--
--

2019

7
2015
2025

--
--

2038
--

2044

1 Term Time Only

 
Sinfin Community School
Sinfin Harrier Way
Sunny Hill Donington Drive
Normanton Coleridge Street
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Normanton Sikh Temple
Derby St Peters Street

7
--

0552
--
--

0556
0607
0615

7
--

0622
--
--

0626
0637
0645

7
--

0645
--
--

0650
0702
0710

6
--

0650
0658
0704

--
0713
0725

7
--

0705
--
--

0710
0723
0735

6
--

0715
0723
0729

--
0738
0750

7
--

0730
--
--

0735
0748
0800

6
--

0735
0743
0749

--
0758
0810

7
--

0752
--
--

0758
0813
0825

6
--

0800
0808
0814

--
0823
0835

7
--

0812
--
--

0818
0833
0845

6
--

0820
0828
0834

--
0843
0855

7
--

0834
--
--

0840
0855
0905

6 7 6 7 6 7 6 6
--

Then
at

these
mins

-- -- -- -- -- --

past
each
hour
until

--
0842 57 02 17 22 37 42 1437
0850 -- 10 -- 30 -- 50 --
0856 -- 16 -- 36 -- 56 --

-- 02 -- 22 -- 42 -- 1442
0905 15 25 35 45 55 05 1455
0915 25 35 45 55 05 15 1505

6
--

1447
1455
1501

--
1510
1520

7 1

1500
1507

--
--

1512
1525
1535

6
--

1512
1520
1526

--
1535
1545

7 1

1520
1527

--
--

1532
1545
1555

6
--

1532
1540
1546

--
1555
1605

 
Sinfin Community School
Sinfin Harrier Way
Sunny Hill Donington Drive
Normanton Coleridge Street
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Normanton Sikh Temple
Derby St Peters Street

7
--

1547
--
--

1552
1605
1615

6
--

1552
1600
1606

--
1615
1625

7
--

1607
--
--

1612
1626
1636

6
--

1615
1623
1629

--
1638
1648

7
--

1628
--
--

1634
1648
1658

6
--

1634
1642
1648

--
1657
1707

7
--

1647
--
--

1653
1707
1717

6
--

1654
1702
1708

--
1717
1727

7
--

1710
--
--

1716
1730
1740

6
--

1722
1730
1736

--
1745
1755

7
--

1740
--
--

1746
1800
1810

7
--

1757
--
--

1802
1815
1825

6
--

1822
1830
1836

--
1845
1855

7
--

1858
--
--

1903
1915
1925

6
--

1922
1930
1936

--
1945
1955

 
Derby St Peters Street
Normanton Sikh Temple
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Normanton Coleridge Street
Sunny Hill Instow Drive
Sinfin Harrier Way

6
0830
0840

--
0848
0853
0904

7
0845
0855
0908

--
--

0915

6 7 6 7 6 6
0900

Then
at

these
mins

15 30 45 00

past
each
hour
until

1645
0910 25 40 55 10 1655

-- 38 -- 08 -- 1708
0918 -- 48 -- 18 --
0923 -- 53 -- 23 --
0934 45 04 15 34 1715

6
1700
1710

--
1718
1723
1734

7
1715
1725
1738

--
--

1745

6
1730
1740

--
1748
1753
1804

7
1745
1755
1808

--
--

1813

6
1800
1810

--
1818
1823
1834

7
1815
1825
1838

--
--

1843

6
1845
1855

--
1903
1908
1919

7
1915
1925
1938

--
--

1944

6
1945
1955

--
2003
2008
2019

7
2015
2025
2038

--
--

2044

 
Sinfin Harrier Way
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Sunny Hill Donington Drive
Normanton Coleridge Street
Normanton Sikh Temple
Derby St Peters Street

6
0737

--
0745
0751
0800
0810

7
0812
0817

--
--

0830
0840

6
0837

--
0845
0851
0900
0910

7 6 7 6 7 6
0912

Then
at

these
mins

22 42 52 12

past
each
hour
until

1752
0917 -- 47 -- 17 --

-- 30 -- 00 -- 1800
-- 36 -- 06 -- 1806

0930 45 00 15 30 1815
0940 55 10 25 40 1825

6
1822

--
1830
1836
1845
1855

7
1858
1903

--
--

1915
1925

6
1922

--
1930
1936
1945
1955

 
Derby St Peters Street
Normanton Sikh Temple
Normanton Coleridge Street
Sunny Hill Instow Drive
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Sinfin Harrier Way

7
0915
0924

--
--

0937
0942

7
1015
1024

--
--

1037
1042

6
1045
1055
1103
1108

--
1119

7 6 7 7
1115

Then
at

these
mins

45 15

past
each
hour
until

1645
1124 55 24 1655

-- 03 -- 1703
-- 08 -- 1708

1137 -- 37 --
1142 19 42 1719

7
1715
1724

--
--

1737
1742

6
1745
1755
1803
1808

--
1819

6/7 Derby to Sunnyhill and Sinfin

through Normanton - Valid from Saturday, August 30, 2025 to Friday, December 19, 2025

Monday to Friday - Sinfin Harrier Way

Monday to Friday - Derby St Peters Street

Saturday - Sinfin Harrier Way

Saturday - Derby St Peters Street

Sunday - Sinfin Harrier Way



 
Sinfin Harrier Way
Sunny Hill Donington Drive
Normanton Coleridge Street
Sunny Hill The Oaklands
Normanton Sikh Temple
Derby St Peters Street

7
0850

--
--

0855
0908
0918

6
0920
0928
0934

--
0943
0953

7 6 7 7
0950

Then
at

these
mins

20 50

past
each
hour
until

1720
-- 28 -- 1728
-- 34 -- 1734

0955 -- 55 --
1008 43 08 1743
1018 53 18 1753

7
1750

--
--

1755
1808
1818

6
1820
1828
1834

--
1843
1853

Sunday - Derby St Peters Street


	Monday to Friday - Sinfin Harrier Way
	Monday to Friday - Derby St Peters Street
	Saturday - Sinfin Harrier Way
	Saturday - Derby St Peters Street
	Sunday - Sinfin Harrier Way
	Sunday - Derby St Peters Street

