

6/7 Derby to Sunnyhill and Sinfin

through Normanton - Valid from Saturday, August 30, 2025 to Friday, December 19, 2025

Monday to Friday - Sinfin Harrier Way

	7	7 ¹	6	7 ¹	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7				
Derby St Peters Street	0615	0720	0730	0740	0755	0810	20	30	40	50	00	10	1500	1510	1525	1540	1550	1600	1610	1620	1630	1640	1700	1710	1730	1740
Normanton Sikh Temple	0622	0732	0742	0752	0804	0819	29	39	49	59	09	19	1509	1520	1535	1550	1600	1610	1620	1630	1640	1650	1710	1720	1740	1750
Normanton Coleridge Street	--	--	0750	--	0812	--	37	--	57	--	17	--	1517	--	1543	--	1608	--	1628	--	1648	--	1718	--	1748	--
Sunny Hill Instow Drive	--	--	0755	--	0817	--	42	--	02	--	22	--	1522	--	1548	--	1613	--	1633	--	1653	--	1723	--	1753	--
Sunny Hill The Oaklands	0634	0745	--	0805	--	0832	--	52	--	12	--	32	--	1533	--	1603	--	1623	--	1643	--	1703	--	1733	--	1803
Sinfin Community School	--	0755	--	0815	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--
Sinfin Harrier Way	0639	--	0805	--	0827	0837	52	57	12	17	32	37	1532	1540	1559	1610	1624	1630	1644	1650	1704	1710	1734	1740	1804	1810

	6	7	6	7	6	7
Derby St Peters Street	1800	1815	1845	1915	1945	2015
Normanton Sikh Temple	1810	1825	1855	1925	1955	2025
Normanton Coleridge Street	1818	--	1903	--	2003	--
Sunny Hill Instow Drive	1823	--	1908	--	2008	--
Sunny Hill The Oaklands	--	1838	--	1938	--	2038
Sinfin Community School	--	--	--	--	--	--
Sinfin Harrier Way	1834	1845	1919	1944	2019	2044

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Derby St Peters Street

	7	7	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6				
Sinfin Community School	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--				
Sinfin Harrier Way	0552	0622	0645	0650	0705	0715	0730	0735	0752	0800	0812	0820	0834	0842	57	02	17	22	37	42	1437	1447	1507	1512	1527	1532
Sunny Hill Donington Drive	--	--	--	0658	--	0723	--	0743	--	0808	--	0828	--	0850	--	10	--	30	--	50	--	1455	--	1520	--	1540
Normanton Coleridge Street	--	--	--	0704	--	0729	--	0749	--	0814	--	0834	--	0856	--	16	--	36	--	56	--	1501	--	1526	--	1546
Sunny Hill The Oaklands	0556	0626	0650	--	0710	--	0735	--	0758	--	0818	--	0840	--	02	--	22	--	42	--	1442	--	1512	--	1532	--
Normanton Sikh Temple	0607	0637	0702	0713	0723	0738	0748	0758	0813	0823	0833	0843	0855	0905	15	25	35	45	55	05	1455	1510	1525	1535	1545	1555
Derby St Peters Street	0615	0645	0710	0725	0735	0750	0800	0810	0825	0835	0845	0855	0905	0915	25	35	45	55	05	15	1505	1520	1535	1545	1555	1605

	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	7	6	7	6
Sinfin Community School	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--
Sinfin Harrier Way	1547	1552	1607	1615	1628	1634	1647	1654	1710	1722	1740	1757	1822	1858	1922
Sunny Hill Donington Drive	--	1600	--	1623	--	1642	--	1702	--	1730	--	1830	--	1930	--
Normanton Coleridge Street	--	1606	--	1629	--	1648	--	1708	--	1736	--	1836	--	1936	--
Sunny Hill The Oaklands	1552	--	1612	--	1634	--	1653	--	1716	--	1746	1802	--	1903	--
Normanton Sikh Temple	1605	1615	1626	1638	1648	1657	1707	1717	1730	1745	1800	1815	1845	1915	1945
Derby St Peters Street	1615	1625	1636	1648	1658	1707	1717	1727	1740	1755	1810	1825	1855	1925	1955

¹ Term Time Only

Saturday - Sinfin Harrier Way

	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7		
Derby St Peters Street	0830	0845	0900	15	30	45	00	1645	1700	1715	1730	1745	1800	1815	1845	1915	1945	2015
Normanton Sikh Temple	0840	0855	0910	25	40	55	10	1655	1710	1725	1740	1755	1810	1825	1855	1925	1955	2025
Sunny Hill The Oaklands	--	0908	--	38	--	08	--	1708	--	1738	--	1808	--	1838	--	1938	--	2038
Normanton Coleridge Street	0848	--	0918	--	48	--	18	--	1718	--	1748	--	1818	--	1903	--	2003	--
Sunny Hill Instow Drive	0853	--	0923	--	53	--	23	--	1723	--	1753	--	1823	--	1908	--	2008	--
Sinfin Harrier Way	0904	0915	0934	45	04	15	34	1715	1734	1745	1804	1813	1834	1843	1919	1944	2019	2044

Saturday - Derby St Peters Street

	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	7	6	
Sinfin Harrier Way	0737	0812	0837	0912	22	42	52	12	1752	1822	1858	1922
Sunny Hill The Oaklands	--	0817	--	0917	--	47	--	17	--	1903	--	--
Sunny Hill Donington Drive	0745	--	0845	--	30	--	00	--	1800	1830	--	1930
Normanton Coleridge Street	0751	--	0851	--	36	--	06	--	1806	1836	--	1936
Normanton Sikh Temple	0800	0830	0900	0930	45	00	15	30	1815	1845	1915	1945
Derby St Peters Street	0810	0840	0910	0940	55	10	25	40	1825	1855	1925	1955

Sunday - Sinfin Harrier Way

	7	7	6	7	6	7	7	7	6
Derby St Peters Street	0915	1015	1045	1115	45	15	1645	1715	1745
Normanton Sikh Temple	0924	1024	1055	1124	55	24	1655	1724	1755
Normanton Coleridge Street	--	--	1103	--	03	--	1703	--	1803
Sunny Hill Instow Drive	--	--	1108	--	08	--	1708	--	1808
Sunny Hill The Oaklands	0937	1037	--	1137	--	37	--	1737	--
Sinfin Harrier Way	0942	1042	1119	1142	19	42	1719	1742	1819

Sunday - Derby St Peters Street

	7	6	7		6	7		7	7	6
Sinfin Harrier Way	0850	0920	0950		20	50		1720	1750	1820
Sunny Hill Donington Drive	-	0928	-	Then	28	-	past	1728	-	1828
Normanton Coleridge Street	-	0934	-	at	34	-	each	1734	-	1834
Sunny Hill The Oaklands	0855	-	0955	these	-	55	hour	-	1755	-
Normanton Sikh Temple	0908	0943	1008	mins	43	08	until	1743	1808	1843
Derby St Peters Street	0918	0953	1018		53	18		1753	1818	1853